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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:37.62
Evans, Sarah E SO Huggins, Maddy E JR
Halden, Jenny SR Muzito, Gloria A JR

25.19 27.03 22.1123.29
AUGA-GA2 1:37.96

McCarty, Eboni F JR Headland, Charlotte FR
Norton, Emma G SO Jones, Helena P FR

24.47 27.95 21.8823.66
BFSU-FL3 1:39.48

Velden, Alice FR Mansson, Julia V SO
Jernstedt, Edith M JR McDade, Maryn FR

24.96 28.14 22.9623.42
BUGA-GA4 1:40.54

Rydzewski, Sami G FR Isakson, Elizabeth S SO
Sikes, Katie Belle B FR Roberson, Bri J JR

25.78 28.49 22.5523.72
CFSU-FL--- DQ

Barger, Isabelle FR Riederer, Evy FR
Bishop, Mabry T SO Caamano, Kiara A SO

26.78 28.72 23.0124.24
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA-GA1 1:25.20
Urlando, Luca R SR Woodburn, Elliot J FR
Van Renen, Ruard JR Branzell, Reese SR

21.21 23.74 19.4020.85
BUGA-GA2 1:27.53

Parker, Sam E SR Haigh, Connor E 5Y
Hitchcock, Drew A FR Ng, Wesley 5Y

22.46 23.96 19.9921.12
BFSU-FL3 1:27.54

Wilson, Max G SO Egri-Martin, Marcos S SO
Robinson, Logan FR Pavlidi, Arijus JR

22.17 24.64 19.6021.13
DUGA-GA4 x1:27.95

Norton, Mitchell J SR Insixiengmay, Steven JR
Sacca, Peter A SR Valdez, Roman L JR

22.27 24.24 19.9921.45
CUGA-GA5 x1:28.62

Seymour, Aaron D JR Voloschin, Arie SR
Askew, Thomas JR Cook, Cooper M JR

47.20 21.50 19.92
CFSU-FL6 1:28.98

Rich, Andrew Christensen, Mathias FR
Arkhangelsky, Michel FRCovington, Rian J SO

22.40 25.02 20.2321.33
DFSU-FL--- DQ

Iverson, Mathew Listor, Daniel FR
Butters, Eli B JR Cecchi, Nico

22.96 25.62 20.2721.79
AFSU-FL--- DQ

Herbet, Mason J SR Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Bork, Sam R SO Keblys, Jokubas JR

21.70 24.27 19.2420.71

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMcCulloh, Abby H1 9:37.23
26.34 28.36 28.9528.80
28.84 29.00 29.01 29.12
28.95 29.16 29.11 29.08
29.04 29.29 29.22 29.22
29.41 29.29 29.03 28.01

UGA-GA SOFurse, Shea T2 9:54.16
27.19 29.35 30.0430.00
30.18 30.18 29.81 30.02
29.77 29.90 30.11 30.14
29.96 30.02 29.92 29.92
29.85 29.80 29.54 28.46

UGA-GA SOStalkϐleet, Heidi L3 9:54.91
27.80 29.93 30.2930.11
30.14 30.17 30.17 30.19
30.07 30.00 29.80 30.05
29.78 29.67 29.62 29.69
29.49 29.72 29.44 28.78

UGA-GA FRLandreneau, Marie4 x10:02.07
26.95 29.66 30.1430.14
30.26 30.07 30.59 30.50
30.30 30.61 30.58 30.25
30.45 30.56 30.60 30.32
30.60 30.60 29.88 29.01

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A5 10:03.28
27.06 29.72 30.3429.99
30.15 30.20 30.39 30.38
30.44 30.63 30.59 30.65
30.38 30.67 30.57 30.39
30.71 30.65 30.74 28.63

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S6 10:13.86
28.47 30.14 30.6130.53
30.76 30.99 30.66 30.80
30.89 30.78 30.83 30.76
30.84 30.77 31.14 31.06
31.20 31.14 31.03 30.46

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby7 10:19.88
27.63 29.94 30.6530.50
30.84 30.77 31.02 31.06
31.48 31.47 31.54 31.46
31.89 31.36 31.94 31.52
31.45 31.44 31.22 30.70

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley8 x10:22.82
28.51 30.67 31.3331.04
31.54 31.37 31.63 31.24
31.37 31.33 31.38 31.38
31.27 31.08 31.49 31.47
31.37 31.47 31.35 30.53

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRCamblong, Tommy Lee1 9:07.86
24.28 26.98 27.3927.30
27.45 27.31 27.35 27.54
27.98 27.47 27.59 27.85
27.87 28.09 27.90 28.06
28.21 27.89 27.71 25.64

UGA-GA JRPowe, Sam P2 9:23.27
24.90 27.28 28.3128.09
28.45 28.49 28.57 28.66
29.10 28.83 29.27 29.22
29.18 29.31 28.83 27.45
27.26 27.59 27.67 26.81

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew3 9:55.46
26.00 28.25 29.5128.82
29.52 29.50 30.29 30.10
30.01 30.52 30.54 30.58
30.48 30.53 30.50 30.94
30.81 29.61 29.58 29.37

FSU-FL 5YWise, Calvin4 10:09.88
26.17 29.01 30.3729.60
30.13 30.46 30.69 30.71
31.52 31.14 31.33 31.12
31.11 31.37 31.92 31.37
31.21 31.19 30.65 28.81

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMaluka, Ieva1 1:45.02
25.01 26.41 26.7926.81

UGA-GA SRReinstein, Sloane O2 1:45.08
24.97 26.76

UGA-GA JRStege, Rachel G3 1:46.29
24.99 26.87 27.0927.34

UGA-GA FRJones, Helena P4 x1:47.25
25.23 27.57 27.0427.41

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa5 1:50.02
25.84 27.49 28.5728.12

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E6 1:50.57
25.83 27.62 28.7428.38

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna7 1:51.24
26.21 27.77 28.5328.73

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton8 x1:55.69
25.72 28.80 31.0430.13

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SOKoski, Tomas S1 1:32.82
22.21 23.77 23.1023.74

UGA-GA 5YMagahey, Jake M2 1:33.03
22.29 24.00 22.9123.83

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku3 1:36.02
22.68 23.99 24.9824.37

UGA-GA SRBranzell, Reese4 1:37.46
22.55 24.59 24.9225.40
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

UGA-GA JRValdez, Roman L5 x1:37.97
22.63 25.08 24.9325.33

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David6 1:39.36
22.39 24.62 26.7525.60

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav7 1:40.40
23.14 25.68 25.5026.08

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMcCarty, Eboni F1 51.99
25.34 26.65

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E2 54.63
26.85 27.78

UGA-GA FRRydzewski, Sami G3 54.75
26.64 28.11

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice4 55.33
26.84 28.49

UGA-GA SOFurse, Shea T5 56.12
27.40 28.72

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M6 56.48
26.91 29.57

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle7 x57.15
27.20 29.95

UGA-GA JRSchiller, Carson8 x57.38
27.18 30.20

FSU-FLMarusik, Karlee--- X57.50
27.83 29.67

FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey--- X58.03
27.57 30.46

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRVan Renen, Ruard1 45.96
22.43 23.53

UGA-GA 5YNg, Wesley2 46.45
22.55 23.90

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J*3 47.51
22.88 24.63

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G*3 47.51
22.97 24.54

UGA-GA SRNorton, Mitchell J5 48.35
23.52 24.83

FSU-FLRich, Andrew6 48.37
23.51 24.86

FSU-FL FRArkhangelsky, Michel7 x48.74
23.32 25.42

UGA-GA SRParker, Sam E8 x49.04
23.66 25.38

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico9 x49.95
24.00 25.95

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E1 59.04
27.74 31.30

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V2 1:02.12
29.53 32.59

UGA-GA FRHeadland, Charlotte3 1:02.17
29.20 32.97

UGA-GA SOIsakson, Elizabeth S4 1:02.41
29.49 32.92

UGA-GA SODellatorre, Olivia G5 1:02.61
29.73 32.88

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy6 1:02.86
29.36 33.50

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K7 x1:05.43
31.07 34.36

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA FRWoodburn, Elliot J1 53.76
25.15 28.61

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso2 54.28
25.45 28.83

UGA-GA 5YHaigh, Connor E3 54.34
25.44 28.90

UGA-GA SRVoloschin, Arie4 54.47
25.47 29.00

FSU-FL SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S5 55.02
25.67 29.35

FSU-FL FRListor, Daniel6 55.28
26.15 29.13

FSU-FL FRArnold, Lleyton7 x55.86
26.61 29.25

UGA-GA JRInsixiengmay, Steven8 x57.57
26.31 31.26

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMaluka, Ieva1 1:56.32
26.67 29.74 29.6230.29

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M2 1:57.20
26.36 29.63 31.3729.84

UGA-GA FRTilt, Elizabeth E3 2:00.18
27.14 30.57 31.4531.02

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A4 2:00.20
26.94 29.93 32.1431.19

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T5 2:02.57
27.34 30.89 32.1532.19

UGA-GA SONorton, Emma G6 2:03.17
27.20 30.80 33.1332.04

UGA-GA FRLee, Simany A7 x2:04.07
26.79 31.04 34.2831.96

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee8 x2:06.22
28.48 31.70 33.1232.92

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRUrlando, Luca R1 1:39.03
22.20 25.06 26.3225.45

UGA-GA 5YMagahey, Jake M2 1:41.56
23.54 25.71 26.0726.24

FSU-FL FRRobinson, Logan3 1:44.06
23.47 26.12 27.4227.05

UGA-GA FRHitchcock, Drew A4 1:44.19
23.92 26.90 26.3627.01

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias5 1:47.29
23.48 27.01 28.8227.98

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka6 1:47.81
23.86 27.24 28.9227.79

UGA-GA SRSacca, Peter A7 x1:50.56
24.56 28.47 28.8428.69

FSU-FL FRRennard, Charlie8 x1:52.14
24.63 28.00 30.1529.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMcCarty, Eboni F1 22.42
UGA-GA SRStephens, Julianna2 22.94
FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A*3 22.97
UGA-GA FRSikes, Katie Belle B*3 22.97
FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn5 23.00
UGA-GA JRRoberson, Bri J6 x23.07
FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A7 23.54
FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey8 x24.44
UGA-GA FRLopes, Helena--- X23.36
FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh--- X24.16
FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X24.45

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R1 20.04
UGA-GA SRNorton, Mitchell J2 20.36
FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J3 20.37
FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas4 20.41
FSU-FL FROddo, Seneca5 x20.42
UGA-GA JRSeymour, Aaron D6 20.48
UGA-GA JRCook, Cooper M7 20.60
FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J8 x20.63
UGA-GA SRCheney, Brennan N9 x20.85
FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B10 x20.90
UGA-GA FRGavin, Will11 x20.96

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRVear, Samantha S1 328.40
FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M2 283.55
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy3 254.90
UGA-GA FRBuckley, Ivy4 250.05
UGA-GA SOStumpf, Hannah5 247.65
FSU-FL JRGregersen, Isabel A6 x247.60
FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn7 x223.10
UGA-GA FRCummo, Michelle8 220.15

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UGA-GA SOBray, Matthew1 332.40
UGA-GA JRCalderaro, Renato J2 324.95
UGA-GA FRBridges, Bo B3 320.15
UGA-GA SRHopkins, Rhett4 x301.75
UGA-GA SRLewis, Nolan5 x275.85
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(#16  Men 1 mtr Diving)

FSU-FL FRTurner, Noah6 272.00
FSU-FL FRMartinez, Carlos7 260.55
FSU-FL FRSchroeder, Hayden8 255.35
FSU-FLBessire, Jack9 x233.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMcCarty, Eboni F1 48.94
23.64 25.30

UGA-GA FRJones, Helena P2 49.07
23.66 25.41

UGA-GA JRRoberson, Bri J3 49.74
24.11 25.63

FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A4 49.90
24.19 25.71

UGA-GA FRSikes, Katie Belle B5 x50.21
23.93 26.28

FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A6 50.32
24.40 25.92

FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn7 50.90
24.21 26.69

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton8 x51.46
24.50 26.96

UGA-GA SRStephens, Julianna--- X49.95
24.29 25.66

UGA-GA FRLopes, Helena--- X50.75
24.70 26.05

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara--- X51.49
24.89 26.60

FSU-FLHeideyer, Mika--- X51.98
25.25 26.73

FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X52.48
25.01 27.47

FSU-FLHeldenbrand, Hailey--- X53.24
25.42 27.82

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SOKoski, Tomas S1 43.50
21.26 22.24

UGA-GA JRVan Renen, Ruard2 43.52
21.24 22.28

UGA-GA SRBranzell, Reese3 43.70
20.98 22.72

UGA-GA JRCook, Cooper M4 x43.87
21.13 22.74

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav5 44.50
21.49 23.01

UGA-GA FRGavin, Will6 x44.87
21.74 23.13

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G7 45.10
21.57 23.53

FSU-FL FROddo, Seneca8 45.19
21.65 23.54

UGA-GA SRCheney, Brennan N9 x45.31
21.79 23.52

FSU-FL FRArkhangelsky, Michel10 x45.45
21.83 23.62

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA FRRydzewski, Sami G1 1:56.94
27.56 29.52 30.1029.76

UGA-GA SONorton, Emma G2 2:00.22
28.25 30.14 30.5631.27

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese3 2:00.66
28.69 30.46 30.6630.85

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E4 2:01.06
29.01 30.56 30.5930.90

UGA-GA SOFurse, Shea T5 2:01.19
29.13 30.92 30.3330.81

FSU-FLMarusik, Karlee6 2:02.46
28.83 31.00 31.2031.43

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A7 x2:02.57
29.05 31.02 31.1131.39

UGA-GA JRSchiller, Carson8 x2:07.47
29.84 32.08 32.9432.61

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRUrlando, Luca R1 1:39.39
22.87 24.69 26.2725.56

UGA-GA SRNorton, Mitchell J2 1:45.67
25.03 27.11 26.2227.31

UGA-GA JRPowe, Sam P3 1:46.13
25.26 27.17 27.0026.70

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus4 1:47.14
25.09 26.98 27.9827.09

FSU-FLRich, Andrew5 1:47.35
24.80 26.79 28.0827.68

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka6 1:49.93
25.01 27.00 29.6428.28

UGA-GA SRParker, Sam E7 x1:49.96
25.46 27.98 28.1128.41

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew8 x1:50.21
25.86 28.64 27.5928.12

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:07.98
29.21 32.30 33.5532.92

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V2 2:13.32
30.85 34.06 33.9334.48

UGA-GA FRHeadland, Charlotte3 2:13.35
30.55 34.11 34.3734.32

UGA-GA SODellatorre, Olivia G4 2:14.58
30.68 33.72 35.6334.55

UGA-GA SOIsakson, Elizabeth S5 2:15.69
30.80 34.50 35.4234.97

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E6 2:20.44
32.07 35.60 36.4636.31

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K7 x2:21.81
32.32 36.08 36.6036.81

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:57.48
26.64 29.94 30.5630.34

UGA-GA FRWoodburn, Elliot J2 1:57.64
25.93 30.06 31.1430.51

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias3 1:58.80
26.51 30.45 30.8031.04

UGA-GA SRBates, Jackson H4 1:58.84
27.03 30.44 30.9530.42

UGA-GA 5YHaigh, Connor E5 1:59.00
26.24 30.97 31.0630.73

FSU-FL FRListor, Daniel6 2:01.17
27.47 30.80 31.5631.34

UGA-GA JRWhetstine, Clayton C7 x2:01.89
27.36 30.92 32.0931.52

FSU-FL FRArnold, Lleyton8 x2:02.85
27.94 30.79 32.4231.70

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRStege, Rachel G1 4:39.46
26.11 27.98 28.7128.54
28.43 28.27 28.27 28.27
27.93 26.95

UGA-GA JRMcCulloh, Abby H2 4:42.24
26.40 28.42 28.4128.53
28.65 28.68 28.59 28.60
28.62 27.34

UGA-GA SRReinstein, Sloane O3 4:43.71
26.67 28.60 29.1728.80
29.06 28.88 28.55 28.56
28.20 27.22

UGA-GA FRLandreneau, Marie4 x4:51.20
26.60 29.42 29.3828.99
29.98 30.04 29.74 29.49
29.08 28.48

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E5 4:59.30
26.93 29.80 30.4430.58
30.43 30.44 30.67 30.79
30.07 29.15

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A6 4:59.41
27.15 30.01 30.3930.15
30.67 30.65 30.53 30.38
30.54 28.94

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S7 5:00.15
27.68 29.47 30.3730.28
30.58 30.60 30.50 30.72
30.43 29.52

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby8 x5:05.13
27.83 29.85 30.5930.69
30.76 30.79 31.32 31.32
31.58 30.40
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#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA 5YMagahey, Jake M1 4:16.92
24.11 26.57 26.5426.64
26.74 26.11 25.67 25.23
24.88 24.43

UGA-GA SRCamblong, Tommy Lee2 4:18.39
23.56 25.89 26.1826.15
26.21 26.12 25.93 26.07
26.20 26.08

UGA-GA SOKoski, Tomas S3 4:23.46
24.47 26.53 26.7026.66
26.65 26.75 26.63 26.66
26.56 25.85

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku4 4:27.00
24.20 26.82 26.9026.89
27.23 26.78 27.15 27.22
27.33 26.48

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David5 4:36.18
24.26 27.17 27.8527.90
28.63 28.38 28.42 28.67
28.29 26.61

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka6 4:36.36
24.46 27.21 28.1327.82
28.63 28.51 28.64 28.79
27.87 26.30

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SODellatorre, Olivia G1 54.03
25.45 28.58

FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny2 54.14
24.73 29.41

UGA-GA SONorton, Emma G3 54.50
25.78 28.72

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A4 54.56
25.63 28.93

UGA-GA FRSikes, Katie Belle B5 54.70
25.50 29.20

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T6 54.99
25.85 29.14

UGA-GA FRTilt, Elizabeth E7 x55.45
25.63 29.82

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M8 x55.67
25.90 29.77

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice--- X55.10
25.76 29.34

UGA-GA FRLee, Simany A--- X56.14
26.45 29.69

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee--- X56.29
26.92 29.37

UGA-GA JRSchiller, Carson--- X58.96
27.71 31.25

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA 5YNg, Wesley1 46.45
21.51 24.94

FSU-FL FRRobinson, Logan2 47.13
22.11 25.02

UGA-GA FRHitchcock, Drew A3 47.17
22.43 24.74

UGA-GA SRSacca, Peter A4 47.26
22.02 25.24

UGA-GA JRValdez, Roman L5 x47.71
22.56 25.15

UGA-GA JRAskew, Thomas6 x47.74
22.29 25.45

FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R7 47.95
22.19 25.76

UGA-GA JRSchroeder, Tyler B8 x48.53
22.78 25.75

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav9 49.06
22.65 26.41

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico10 x49.29
22.77 26.52

FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B11 x50.33
23.70 26.63

FSU-FL FROddo, Seneca12 x50.59
23.76 26.83

FSU-FL FRRennard, Charlie13 x50.88
23.90 26.98

FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J14 x51.59
23.56 28.03

UGA-GA SRCheney, Brennan N--- NS
 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRVear, Samantha S1 345.40
FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M2 306.65
UGA-GA FRBuckley, Ivy3 272.60
FSU-FL JRGregersen, Isabel A4 268.15
UGA-GA SOStumpf, Hannah5 254.60
UGA-GA FRCummo, Michelle6 238.30
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy7 x237.40
FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn8 x43.05

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UGA-GA JRCalderaro, Renato J1 378.35
FSU-FL FRMartinez, Carlos2 336.95
UGA-GA SRHopkins, Rhett3 325.70
FSU-FL FRSchroeder, Hayden4 312.25
FSU-FL FRTurner, Noah5 311.10
UGA-GA FRBridges, Bo B6 310.70
UGA-GA SOBray, Matthew7 x308.05

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMaluka, Ieva1 1:56.64
25.66 29.08 27.9034.00

UGA-GA SRReinstein, Sloane O2 1:59.92
26.10 31.39 27.3935.04

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E3 2:00.25
26.37 31.95 28.1833.75

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M4 2:01.20
26.06 30.03 29.2135.90

UGA-GA FRTilt, Elizabeth E5 2:04.39
26.18 31.52 29.1037.59

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy6 2:04.53
26.60 32.83 29.7435.36

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E7 x2:04.74
26.98 32.81 28.7936.16

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese8 x2:05.45
26.80 31.33 30.1537.17

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton9 x2:06.36
26.55 32.00 29.4538.36

FSU-FLFort, Cadence10 x2:12.86
28.40 35.17 31.1738.12

UGA-GA FRHeadland, Charlotte--- DQ
27.80 33.35 29.7334.74

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRUrlando, Luca R1 1:43.49
22.09 25.87 24.9530.58

UGA-GA FRHitchcock, Drew A2 1:46.65
23.52 26.75 25.0331.35

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias3 1:46.74
22.88 27.12 26.2430.50

UGA-GA SRVoloschin, Arie4 1:49.65
24.05 28.26 26.7830.56

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso5 1:50.15
24.08 29.57 26.2730.23

UGA-GA JRWhetstine, Clayton C6 x1:50.40
24.38 28.11 26.4131.50

FSU-FL 5YWise, Calvin7 1:52.73
23.79 28.50 27.3333.11

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew8 x1:54.76
23.32 28.58 28.5034.36

FSU-FL FRArnold, Lleyton9 x1:57.22
25.19 31.10 28.5332.40

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA-GA1 3:16.68
Jones, Helena P FR Landreneau, Marie FR
Stege, Rachel G JR Maluka, Ieva JR

23.95 49.38 49.1023.38
23.66 49.14 23.66 49.06

BUGA-GA2 3:18.57
Furse, Shea T SO Stephens, Julianna SR
Roberson, Bri J JR Reinstein, Sloane O SR

24.53 50.50 49.4023.52
23.81 1:12.91 25.76
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Results
(#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AFSU-FL3 3:19.85
Muzito, Gloria A JR McDade, Maryn FR
Caamano, Kiara A SO Jernstedt, Edith M JR

23.91 49.80 50.6423.77
23.60 49.85 23.70 49.56

BFSU-FL4 3:24.29
Orlando, Peyton FR Freeman, Sophie A SO
Evans, Sarah E SO Arnold, Brooke E JR

24.37 51.98 51.6524.28
23.85 50.67 23.99 49.99

CUGA-GA5 x3:24.74
McCulloh, Abby H JR Lee, Simany A FR
Lopes, Helena FR Rydzewski, Sami G FR

25.17 51.67 51.9424.85
24.41 50.73 23.88 50.40

CFSU-FL6 x3:28.61
Patrick, McKenna FR Bishop, Mabry T SO
Velden, Alice FR Hardman, Mary Leigh FR

25.20 52.02 52.6225.06
24.87 52.11 24.71 51.86

DFSU-FL7 x3:31.19
Dewhurst, Elena Moulson, Sara
Heldenbrand, Hailey Marusik, Karlee

25.02 52.48 52.0025.08
25.36 53.63 24.97 53.08

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA-GA1 2:51.55
Koski, Tomas S SO Magahey, Jake M 5Y
Van Renen, Ruard JR Branzell, Reese SR

21.17 43.54 42.5120.49
20.42 42.56 20.06 42.94

BUGA-GA2 2:55.23
Seymour, Aaron D JR Cook, Cooper M JR
Valdez, Roman L JR Parker, Sam E SR

21.55 44.87 43.2220.20
20.79 43.33 20.78 43.81

AFSU-FL3 2:55.71
Robinson, Logan FR Herbet, Mason J SR
Arkhangelsky, Michel FRWilson, Max G SO

21.31 44.19 43.5020.56
20.74 44.18 20.93 43.84

CUGA-GA4 x2:57.71
Ng, Wesley 5Y Sacca, Peter A SR
Woodburn, Elliot J FR Gavin, Will FR

20.91 43.74 45.3321.56
20.81 44.43 21.10 44.21

BFSU-FL5 2:57.79
Olsson, Gustav Keblys, Jokubas JR
Pavlidi, Arijus JR Oddo, Seneca FR

21.64 44.68 45.2021.39
20.86 43.80 20.76 44.11

DFSU-FL6 x3:00.01
Kurtdere, Utku SO Quirie, David SR
Rennard, Charlie FR Cecchi, Nico

21.59 44.62 43.9220.74
22.18 46.36 21.43 45.11

CFSU-FL7 x3:01.01
Butters, Eli B JR Covington, Rian J SO
Rich, Andrew Bork, Sam R SO

21.98 45.80 46.3821.48
20.84 44.44 20.72 44.39

DUGA-GA8 x3:03.52
Schroeder, Tyler B JR Askew, Thomas JR
Cheney, Brennan N SR Camblong, Tommy Lee SR

22.04 46.42 45.8721.93
21.40 45.28 22.11 45.95

 
#105  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FLMoulson, Sara1 1:51.84

25.74 27.86 29.6128.63
FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E2 1:53.27

26.36 28.22 29.4829.21
FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh3 1:56.76

26.35 29.13 30.7830.50
 
#111  Women 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby1 2:07.64

28.70 32.39 33.0433.51
 
#112  Men 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UGA-GA JRSchroeder, Tyler B1 1:47.87

24.45 27.37 28.0927.96
UGA-GA JRAskew, Thomas2 1:49.29

24.18 28.04 28.5528.52
 
#219  Women 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle1 2:05.30

28.32 30.77 33.5232.69
 
#222  Men 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FSU-FL SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S1 2:03.01

27.23 30.94 32.5632.28

 
#223  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UGA-GA SOStalkϐleet, Heidi L1 4:54.07

27.55 29.53 29.6729.91
29.78 29.77 29.66 29.63
29.65 28.92

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley2 5:02.68
27.97 29.77 30.7230.11
30.59 30.77 30.82 30.97
30.73 30.23

FSU-FLFort, Cadence3 5:07.02
27.90 30.07 30.7530.46
31.13 31.18 31.68 31.52
31.60 30.73

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 232
1. Georgia, University of 183.5
2. Florida State University 116.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 232
1. Georgia, University of 218
2. Florida State University 81


